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Matrix Code

14A

Matrix Code

05A

05B

05D

05H

05K

05N

05z

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

Eligible Activity
Senior Services
Handicapped Services
Youth Services
Employment Training

Tenant/Landlord Counseling

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System
ANTIOCH,CA
PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 07-01-2016 and 06-30-2017

HOUSING

DATE: 06-21-18
TIME: 10:42
PAGE: 1

Number of Households Assisted
15

Total Number of Households Assisted: 15

PUBLIC SERVICES

Number of Persons Benefitting
1,327

152

146

36

220

Abused and Neglected Children
Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

Total Number of Persons Benefitting:

84
19,040
21,005
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