

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development Office of Community Planning and Development Integrated Disbursement and Information System ANTIOCH,CA

DATE: 06-21-18
TIME: 10:42
PAGE: 1

PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report Program Year Between 07-01-2016 and 06-30-2017

HOUSING

Matrix Code Eligible Activity
Number of Households Assisted
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

Total Number of Households Assisted: 15

PUBLIC SERVICES

Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Persons Bo	enefitting
05A	Senior Services		1,327
05B	Handicapped Services		152
05D	Youth Services		146
05H	Employment Training		36
05K	Tenant/Landlord Counseling		220
05N	Abused and Neglected Children		84
05Z	Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T		19,040
		Total Number of Persons Benefitting:	21.005